035/4
GL852G
USB 2.0 MTT Hub Controller
Datasheet
Revision 1.26
May 16, 2012
Genesys Logic, Inc.
GL852G Datasheet

GL852G Datasheet
©2012 Genesys Logic, Inc. - All rights reserved.                Page 38
CHAPTER 8  ORDERING INFORMATION
Table 8.1 - Ordering Information
Part Number Package Green/Wire Material Version Status
GL852G-MNGXX LQFP 48 Green Package  XX Available
GL852G-OHG*XX QFN 28 Green Package  XX Available
GL852G-HHGXX SSOP 28 Green Package  XX Available
GL852G-PMGXX LQFN 46 Green Package  XX Available
 *The marking of "OHG" will not be shown on the IC due to QFN28 package size limitation.